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2016 Data
Kentucky

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

1,854
2,364
5,044

4
1,992

15,591

$81,943,800
$121,710,100
$187,465,800

$270,000
$145,802,700
$336,038,100

$837,844,000
$1,156,593,300
$1,468,625,500

$2,436,000
$478,076,200

$1,044,584,300
Total 26,849 $873,230,500 $4,988,159,300

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

36,645
4,100

302
1,355
1,415

518
2,598

767
1,256

322
0

$913,742,200
$224,121,500
$14,927,800
$60,517,300

$108,620,000
$14,841,500

$170,794,300
$15,942,000
$93,525,500
$28,344,200

$0

$3,358,759,400
$437,114,600
$50,441,000

$280,419,900
$1,178,121,100

$37,870,700
$590,589,700
$46,816,900

$303,031,800
$70,973,600

$0
Total 49,593 $1,679,871,900 $6,555,322,100

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

794
8,834

267
2,490

958
2,850
1,119
3,285

615
300
317

$17,401,300
$431,970,100
$13,182,600

$119,954,500
$69,151,300
$89,403,300
$79,734,300
$71,325,800
$45,632,400
$26,155,200
$4,983,200

$61,853,100
$799,256,600
$45,625,100

$764,730,100
$558,016,400
$203,208,600
$371,549,600
$201,948,000
$148,025,700
$77,008,000
$11,525,100

Total 21,975 $983,961,000 $3,327,067,000

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 98,417 $3,537,063,400 $14,870,548,400

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $751,172,200
State Taxes $511,292,000 $42,556,300
Total Taxes $1,262,464,200 $42,556,300


