The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Kentucky



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	1,854	\$81,943,800	\$837,844,000
Meat	2,364	\$121,710,100	\$1,156,593,300
Poultry	5,044	\$187,465,800	\$1,468,625,500
Hides, Skins and Offal	4	\$270,000	\$2,436,000
Wholesaling and Distribution	1,992	\$145,802,700	\$478,076,200
Retail Sales	15,591	\$336,038,100	\$1,044,584,300
Total	26,849	\$873,230,500	\$4,988,159,300

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	36,645	\$913,742,200	\$3,358,759,400
Business and Personal Services	4,100	\$224,121,500	\$437,114,600
Construction	302	\$14,927,800	\$50,441,000
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,355	\$60,517,300	\$280,419,900
Manufacturing	1,415	\$108,620,000	\$1,178,121,100
Retail	518	\$14,841,500	\$37,870,700
Transportation & Communication	2,598	\$170,794,300	\$590,589,700
Travel and Entertainment	767	\$15,942,000	\$46,816,900
Wholesale	1,256	\$93,525,500	\$303,031,800
Government	322	\$28,344,200	\$70,973,600
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	49,593	\$1,679,871,900	\$6,555,322,100

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	794	\$17,401,300	\$61,853,100
Business and Personal Services	8,834	\$431,970,100	\$799,256,600
Construction	267	\$13,182,600	\$45,625,100
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,490	\$119,954,500	\$764,730,100
Manufacturing	958	\$69,151,300	\$558,016,400
Retail	2,850	\$89,403,300	\$203,208,600
Transportation & Communication	1,119	\$79,734,300	\$371,549,600
Travel and Entertainment	3,285	\$71,325,800	\$201,948,000
Wholesale	615	\$45,632,400	\$148,025,700
Government	300	\$26,155,200	\$77,008,000
Other	317	\$4,983,200	\$11,525,100
Total	21,975	\$983,961,000	\$3,327,067,000

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	98,417	\$3,537,063,400	\$14,870,548,400

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$751,172,200	
State Taxes	\$511,292,000	\$42,556,300
Total Taxes	\$1,262,464,200	\$42,556,300

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016